
The concentration of sago flour
to taro-mung bean composite

flour on the quality of non-
gluten biscuits

by Cek Turnitin2

Submission date: 30-Oct-2023 08:57AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2211219256
File name: ari_2021_IOP_Conf._Ser.__Earth_Environ._Sci._733_012076-_End.pdf
(559.97K)
Word count: 3086
Character count: 15862



1

3

7

21

22

29

34



2

7

7

18
18

20

21

26

30

33

35

36



2

13
18

20

24

31



13
13



1

2

5

6

7

8

10

16

19

23

27

32



3

4

9

11
11

12

14

15

17

25

28



23%
SIMILARITY INDEX

20%
INTERNET SOURCES

17%
PUBLICATIONS

10%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

The concentration of sago flour to taro-mung bean
composite flour on the quality of non-gluten biscuits
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

jurnal.poltekeskupang.ac.id
Internet Source

www.sysrevpharm.org
Internet Source

journal.uwks.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to University of Venda
Student Paper

fs.ntou.edu.tw
Internet Source

ejournal.kemenperin.go.id
Internet Source

repository.wima.ac.id
Internet Source

e-journal.unair.ac.id
Internet Source

journalofscience.org
Internet Source



10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 1%

15 1%

16 1%

17 1%

18 1%

link.springer.com
Internet Source

repository.unhas.ac.id
Internet Source

e-biblio.univ-mosta.dz
Internet Source

"Demonstration of Making Sago (Metroxylon
sagu Rottb.) Crackers with Variations in the
Comparison of Sago Flour and Wheat Flour to
High School Students", Journal of Engineering
Education Transformations, 2020
Publication

knepublishing.com
Internet Source

www.myfoodresearch.com
Internet Source

www.frontiersin.org
Internet Source

journal.ipb.ac.id
Internet Source

Jamaludin M. Sakung, Siti Nuryanti, Afadil
Afadil, Sri Hastuti Virgianti Pulukadang,
Maryam Maryam, Mar’atun Mar’atun.
"Evaluation of Proximate and Mineral
Composition of Biscuit Formulated Using



19 1%

20 1%

21 1%

22 1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

Chayote (Sechium edule) and Mung Bean
(Vigna radiata) Flours", Open Access
Macedonian Journal of Medical Sciences, 2021
Publication

laujet.com
Internet Source

core.ac.uk
Internet Source

jurnal.usu.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Higher Education Commission
Pakistan
Student Paper

Submitted to Universitas Nahdlatul Ulama
Surabaya
Student Paper

"NUTRITIONAL AND SENSORY EVALUATION
OF HIGH FIBER BISCUITS PRODUCED FROM
BLENDS OF AFRICAN BREADFRUIT, MAIZE
AND COCONUT FLOURS", International
Journal of Advance in Scientific Research and
Engineering, 2018
Publication

Rina Yenrina, Kesuma Sayuti, Kohei Nakano,
M. Thammawong, Tuty Anggraini, Khandra
Fahmy, Daimon Syukri. "Cyanidin, Malvidin
and Pelargonidin Content of "Kolang-kaling"



26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

29 <1%

30 <1%

31 <1%

Jams Made with Juices from Asian Melastome
(Melastoma malabathricum) Fruit, Java Plum
(Syzygium cumini) Fruit Rind or Mangosteen
(Garcinia mangostana) Fruit Rind", Pakistan
Journal of Nutrition, 2017
Publication

www.grafiati.com
Internet Source

journal.unusida.ac.id
Internet Source

publikasi.polije.ac.id
Internet Source

Nuri Arum Anugrahati, Luis F Wijaya. "Effect
of Substitution Sago Flour with Tempeh Flour
and Emulsifier Types on Characteristic of
Bangkit Cookies", AGRITEKNO: Jurnal
Teknologi Pertanian, 2023
Publication

garuda.kemdikbud.go.id
Internet Source

Congyun Jiang, Songyi Lin, Yiying Yang, Xin
Yang, Yumeng Yang, Yue Tang. "Quality
characteristics of Chinese steamed bread
prepared from oat and corn flour mixture
with differentamylose concentrations",
Research Square Platform LLC, 2023
Publication



32 <1%

33 <1%

34 <1%

35 <1%

36 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches Off

Deni Windarti, Ida Agustini Saidi.
"Organoleptic Characteristics of Mustard
Flour (Brassica Juncea L) with Polyetilen and
Polypropilen Packaging", Procedia of
Engineering and Life Science, 2021
Publication

Mardiah, Retno Kartika Rosdiana, Tiana
Fitrilia. "PROXIMATE COMPOSITION AND
ORGANOLEPTIC PROPERTIES OF PUMPKIN
(Cucurbita moschata)-BASED
COMPLEMENTARY FOODS WITH SEVERAL
TYPES OF NUTS", Indonesian Journal of
Applied Research (IJAR), 2022
Publication

docsdrive.com
Internet Source

pubmed.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov
Internet Source

www.greeni.nl
Internet Source


